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Christina Lucero (Chair) 

Region 23 

Baldwin Park USD 

Clucero214@bpusd.net 
 
Leighton Anderson 

Region 24  

Whittier Union HSD 

leighton.anderson@wuhsd.org 

 

Daniel Babshoff 

Region 10 

Kerman USD  
daniel.babshoff@kermanusd.com 

 

Elizabeth Bettis 

Region 7 

Walnut Creek SD 

ebettis@walnutcreeksd.org 
 
Mark Buchman 

Region 9 

San Luis Coastal USD 
mbuchman@slcusd.org  
 
Tom Courtney 

Region 16 

Lucerne Valley USD 

tcourt45@aol.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Al Jabbar 

Region 15 

Anaheim Union HSD 
Jabbar_a@auhsd.us  
 

Michael McQuary 

Region 17  

San Diego USD 

mmcquary@sandi.net  
 
Renee Nash 

Region 4 

Eureka Union SD 
reneenash@gmail.com 
 
Staff 

 
Kathryn Meola,  

General Counsel 

CSBA 
kmeola@csba.org 
 
Anita Ceballos,  

Legal Specialist 

CSBA 

aceballos@csba.org 
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